VALE STABLES

WALE STABLES LIMITED, TROOM COTTAGE
LOKG MARSTON, STREATFORD UPCN 8N
WARWICKSHIRE CV37 8RG

T.01789 744533
E. OFFICEEVALESTABLES.COM
WOWWW VALESTABLES.COM

Mobile Field Shelters

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT)

Unit Size Unit Price

10°x 10’ £990.00
10°x 12’ £1150.00
10°x 14’ £1325.00
10'x 16’ £1575.00
10°x 20’ £2025.00
10’'x 24 £2250.00
12’x 12 £1275.00
12’x 14 £1475.00
12’x 16’ £1775.00
12'x 20’ £2150.00
12’'x 24 £2495.00
12'x 36’ £3595.00
TACKROOM 6’ x 12 £1025.00
TACKROOM 8’ x 12’ £1100.00

Options

ROOF LIGHT

GUTTERING/ 12’ (FRONT OR REAR)

CHEW STRIP DOOR SURROUND
COLOURED ONDULINE/ 12’
PARTITION GATE 10’ (9')
PARTITION GATE 12’ (17")

3” MESH FOR PARTITION GATE

Full Steel Skids (mobile)
+£180.00
+£200.00
+£210.00
+£220.00

+£270.00

+ £295.00 ** Other sizes available - please ask for a quote**

+£200.00

+£220.00

+£230.00

+£280.00

+£310.00

+£420.00

** Please ask for a quote to add a tackroom to your mobile building**

** Other sizes available**

Unit Price
£32.00
£46.00

£42.00 (SHELTER)
£34.00

£153.00

£163.00

£75.00



PARTITION

2 SLIP RAILS

FRONT GATE 6’ (METAL)

TIMBER GATE ¢’

PLY LINING FOR GATE

GROUND ANCHORS (GRASS)

STORM VENT

4 METRE TOW CHAINS 12MM

11MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT
18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO 4’

18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT
12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO 4’

12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT

£145.00
£36.00
£100.00
£148.00
£25.00
£50.00
£65.00
£85.00
£100/BOX
£75.00/ BOX
£140.00/ BOX
£75.00/ BOX

£140.00/ BOX



