

## Mobile Field Shelters

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT)

Unit Size	Unit Price	Full Steel Skids (mobile)
10' x 10'	£990.00	+£180.00
10' x 12'	£1150.00	+£200.00
10' x 14'	£1325.00	+£210.00
10' x 16'	£1575.00	+£220.00
10' x 20'	£2025.00	+£270.00
10' x 24'	£2250.00	+£295.00 ** Other sizes available - please ask for a quote**
12' x 12'	£1275.00	+£200.00
12' x 14'	£1475.00	+£220.00
12' x 16'	£1775.00	+£230.00
12' x 20'	£2150.00	+£280.00
12' x 24'	£2495.00	+£310.00
12' x 36'	£3595.00	+£420.00
TACKROOM 6' x 12'	£1025.00	$^{**}$ Please ask for a quote to add a tackroom to your mobile building $^{**}$
TACKROOM 8' x 12'	£1100.00	** Other sizes available**

Options	Unit Price
ROOF LIGHT	£32.00
GUTTERING / 12' (FRONT OR REAR)	£46.00
CHEW STRIP DOOR SURROUND	£42.00 (SHELTER)
COLOURED ONDULINE/ 12'	£34.00
PARTITION GATE 10' (9')	£153.00
PARTITION GATE 12' (11')	£163.00
3" MESH FOR PARTITION GATE	£75.00

PARTITION	£145.00
2 SLIP RAILS	£36.00
FRONT GATE 6' (METAL)	£100.00
TIMBER GATE 6'	£148.00
PLY LINING FOR GATE	£25.00
GROUND ANCHORS (GRASS)	£50.00
STORM VENT	£65.00
4 METRE TOW CHAINS 12MM	£85.00
11MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT	£100/BOX
18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO 4'	£75.00/BOX
18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT	£140.00/BOX
12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO 4'	£75.00/BOX
12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT	£140.00/BOX